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James! Roland 1200 North Aslingion Heigins Rd.
Engmpor Adingion Haights, ilinols 80004
fughtol Way Phone (312)670-885)
My. Thomas E. Smith April 88334894

1400 Executive Court
Glenview, Tllinois 60025

Deard W smith:

In respoOse. to your lelter of April &, 1988 Lo release or waive
the encroachaent of a proposed fireplace which will extend
partially onto-or upon the utility easement of 1llinois Bell
Telephone Lompary of the following described property:

The West Two (27 teet of the East five (5) feet of
Lot 9 in Block 5=l Glenview Estates Unit 2, being
a subdivision in tie Sovthwest 1/4 of Section 28,
fownship 42 Horth, Kdrteos 12 East of the Third
Principal Meridian, in CoswCounty, Illincis,

tllinois dell Telephone Company heisbv walves its right to
maintain suit for the removal of sald crcroachment bul otherwise
rotains all of tts rights in and to savd easement including, but
not limited to, the recovery of damages for injury to its plant
whether buried or aerial or to its omployees. ciused by you or
vour afdents, oaployeps, coptrachprs, successoss or assions
whether resulting trom the erection, maintenance o use af said
encroachment or otheruwise,

P
ST

r6IrLess

Moreover, where said encroachment is located above burid cable
or tonduit or in close proximity to buried or werial plant
service, olteved, replace, medificd ar maintained by IllindGis
Boll lTelephone Campany, Said Gompany's liability to you for
damaae Lo said encroachment reswlting from such servicing,
altevation, replacement, modification or maintenance is limited
to restoring sald encroachment to its priar existing state to the
ertent such ran reasonably be done under the circumstances,

Toy ‘uly,
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1201 Feehanville Dr. Mount Prospect, IL 60056 (312) 299-8220

RE CEIVE

APR 18 1988

Lee, Smith & Zickert
150 §. Wacker Drive

suite #950 LEE & SMITH

Chicage, 1) 60606

Dear Mr. Bmith:
RE: Partial Re

This letter is in response e your roquest to extend two feet into the
casement along the Bast side of your property. Cablenet Associates does

not have any objection in your deing so.

Lot 9 in block 5 in Glenview Estates Unit 2, being a sub-division in the
Southwest quarter of section 28, Towiship 42 North, Range 12, East of the
third principal meridan, in Cook Counuy; Tllinois.

cablenet Associates (Telenois, Inc.) has ro bdhijection provided however,
the owners in title or any subsequent owner, a@rve and hold harmless

Cablenet Associates (Telenois, Inc,) from all. Capense, claims, suits, or

demands on account of or growing out of, injury to or Aeath of any person
or persony whomever, or damage to proporty resulting 4n any manner from

the oxerclse of the privilego horein given,

whe encroachment horin acknowledged doos not nullify the rights and interest ¢ 4]
of cablenct Assaciates, (Telenois, Inc.) in and to the easemeri as it per- 0%'
tains to said propoerty. Eb
. e
should you need any [urther assistance, questions, or concerns, pleas2 ™
fael froe to contact me at the above number. file
A
Sincerely, AN
- Ul
‘/Yf.f?.(‘ Y Q
S5 SIS R AN N

Pat Goheorn
ENGINERRTNG DEPARTMENT

PG/ma
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TELEPHONE i 1228 WAUKRGAN POAD
7244700 R L GLENVIEW, ILLINOIS 80028-3071

Aprit o1g,

Mr., Thomas F. Smith
1408 Yiecutlve Court
Gloenview, I 80025

RE: Fasemoenl Eneroachment Reguoest

Dene Mr, Smita:

Please be advised ahat the Village of Glenview will permit a
Two (%) foot eneronchment of your flreplace fnto the Five (5)
foot Fasement for Public Utilities whieh runs along the enstern
property llne of the followlng property:

Lot & in Rloek 5 in Glaaview FEstates Unit 2, being a sub-
diviston in the Southcast/ Quarter of Sectlon %8, Town-
ship 42 North, Range 12, ¥arv of the Third Principal
Meridian in Cook County, I1lbinols,

Commanly Known as 1400 Executive) Court,

This rolease 18 contingent on the reielpt of letters of relense
from nll utitity companies i,e, IRBT, NIG, Commonwealth Edison,
Cablenct, etc, This letter of agreement,” along wlth the other
utility releases, must then he returned ana cecorded agalnst
the ahove deseribed property at the O0fffce of ~the Cook County

Recordaer,

In elosing, plense let me ndvise you that the Villare of
Gleaview will not be held responsible for any damaga i your
firepiace which might result from any necessary work “in) this

ensement,
Respectlvely,

%«/%‘4.

Steven L, Jacohson, P.E,
Viliage Fngineer
SLIJ 180

Accepted by

Owner(s) Signnture

Natary:
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NORTHERN ILLINOfS Gas 4 & ¥
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Ono of the NICOR P.0, Box 100  Aurorn, (llinots 80507-0190 Phone 312 043 BRBA
basle anorgy companlos

April 14, 1988

To Whom It May Concern:

Sublect: Partlal Relense of Easement
Along East Boundary of
4100 Fxecutive Court, Glenview

Nortiiern Tilinolg Gas Company, having no unrecorded private property
eascements located therein and anticipating no further need thereof, hereby
disclaims all rign:, title and interegt, which it has or may have, 1n any
public utilicy eaiement set forth on any plat of subdivision or plat of
survey, located withun the following deseribed property:

Lot 9 in Block 5 in Glenview Estates Unit 2, being a Subdivision in the
Southwest Quarter of Sectica 28, Townahip 42 North, Range 12 East of
Thivd Prineipal Meridian, in Jobk County, Illinois,

Gas service plpes from gas aystem wains cxtending to bulldings on the
property, 1f any, are neither mappud por do recorded easements exist
covering their locations,

It is our understanding that with this lette.l, certain objections

appearing in any Preliminary Report on Title Tusurance Application
wlll he walved or not set up insofar as the righcs of this Company

are concerned,
Very truly yours,
NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS COMPANY

By Q/i;;;;;ggzgﬁggEzgiﬂéi::;:;?

David P, Konrad
Renl Eastate Agent

An Invostor-Owned Taxpaying Business

Y6IYPELSS
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1000 Skokia Boulevard
Northbrook, Hiinois 60062

Mr. Thomas E. Smith
1400 Executive Court
Glenview, Illinois 60025

Re: Firepluce at 1400 Executive Court

Glenview, Illinois . DEPT-0% HISC. $1.40
NSAENC, 168-272-87 v T$2222 TRAN 1891 D7/27/88 11153100

. I B #-BB-3344694
Dear M. Smithi ' COOK™ COUNTY RECORDER

Please bondvised, that Comnmonwealth Edison Company has no
obJection to a proposcd fireplace extending into the Westerly two (2) feet
of the ten (10) foot wide viility casement locuted along the Easterly side
of the property legally described as follows:

LOT 9 BLOCK 5 IN GLENVIEW ESPATES UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION
IN THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF ‘SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP L2 NORTH,
RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, RECORDED
OCTOBER 11, 1963, AS DOCUMENT NUv 20939897, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOLS,

Edison Company has no objection provided, however, that the Owners
in Title or any subsequent Owners save and held haymless the Commonwealth
ldison Company from all expenses, claims, sults o~ derands on account of or
prowing out of Injury to or death of any person or pevioons whomscever or
damege to property resulting in any manner from the exereise of the
privilege herein given.

The encroachment herein acknowledged, does not nullily the rights %;
and interest of the Commonwealth Lidison Company in and to the onceuent as it o
perialing to sald property. for
D
>

Respectifully,

Sfnsne_

bon L. Lawrence
fleld Agent

]J[Jl.l/d 1
o

$1.60 5







